REV: 04/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Provides uniform, full-cutoff illumination with electronic
   distribution selectable Type 2, Type 3, and Type 4 IES
   types to enhance site visibility while minimizing light
   pollution.
•	 Offers flexible customization with CCT and lumen
   selectable options, accommodating various lighting

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
OPTIONS
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEWWA L L  PA C K  2 . 0
INSTALLATION
The Viewpoint Wall Pack features a universal quick mount bracket, allowing for
effortless installation to standard 3.5” to 4” round/octagonal, 4” square, single gang,
masonry junction boxes or vertical surface mounting (secured by four lag bolts
(supplied by others)). Side 1/2” NPT conduit entry points allow for surface-conduit
or thru-branch wiring. Back box is an authorized electrical wiring compartment.
Fixture leads exit the back of the casting through a water-tight grommet. Integral
selector allows for CCT, Lumen, & distribution allow for tuning to site requirements
during installation. Out of the Box selections: CCT: 4000K, Lumen: Highest Output,
Distribution: T3. Photocell: On.
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
*3000K Only
REV: 04/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
Example: VWM2-8L/11L/14L-U-CCTS-DS-BRZPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VWS2 Viewpoint
Wall Pack
Small
VWM2 Viewpoint
Wall Pack
Medium
LUMENS
3L/4L/5L
3L
4L
5L
8L/11L/14L
8L
11L
14L
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
CCT
CCTS Selectable CCT
(3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
DISTRIBUTION
DS Distribution
Selectable
T2, T3, T4
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK 1 Black
SLV 1 Silver
WHT 1 White
NAT 1 Natural
Aluminum
RALxxxx 1 Custom
Color
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10 Year 2 10 Year
CONTROLS OPTIONS
ADVANCED
BLANK None
NURO 3, 6 NUROAir Plug n Play
Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
1 Bronze finish standard, Consult factory for pricing & availability of other finishes; subject to longer lead-times 6  Not Available with 8W Cold Temp EM (EMCT8)
2 Requires additional surge protection (SP1, SP2); For additional details see general terms and conditions
3 Requires Bluetooth Enabled device for programming (provided by others)
4 Not available with VWS2
5 Uses SBB box as standard on this model
FOOTNOTES
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM9 5°C 9W CEC Title 20 Emergency
EMCT8 4, 5 -20°C 8W CEC Title 20
Emergency
PROTECTION
BLANK None
FUSE/SXXX Fuse - Single-line Voltage (120V, 277V)
FUSE/DXXX Fuse - Dual-line Voltage (208V, 240V)
SP1 10KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
SP2 20KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
WA L L  PA C K  2 . 0
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPC CODE
VWS2-3L/4L/5L-U-CCTS-DS-BRZ Viewpoint Wall Pack 2.0 Small, 3,000-4,000-5,000 Lumens, 3K/4K/5K Distribution Selectable, Bronze Finish 790492386859
VWM2-8L/11L/14L-U-CCTS-DS-BRZ Viewpoint Wall Pack 2.0 Medium, 8,000-11,000-14,000 Lumens, 3K/4K/5K Distribution Selectable, Bronze Finish 790492386866
ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
+VW2-SBB/xxx6 Surface Back box (xxx=finish)
REV: 04/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3
Example: VWM2-8L/11L/14L-U-30-DS-BRZ-IDAPART #
DARKSKY APPROVED ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VWS2 Viewpoint
Wall Pack
Small
VWM2 Viewpoint
Wall Pack
Medium
LUMENS
3L/4L/5L
3L
4L
5L
8L/11L/14L
8L
11L
14L
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
CCT
30 3000K
DISTRIBUTION
DS Distribution
Selectable
T2, T3, T4
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK 1 Black
SLV 1 Silver
WHT 1 White
NAT 1 Natural
Aluminum
RALxxxx 1 Custom
Color
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10 Year 2 10 Year
CONTROLS OPTIONS
ADVANCED
BLANK None
NURO 3, 6 NUROAir Plug n Play
Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
1 Bronze finish standard, Consult factory for pricing & availability of other finishes; subject to longer lead-times 6  Not Available with 8W Cold Temp EM (EMCT8)
2 Requires additional surge protection (SP1, SP2); For additional details see general terms and conditions
3 Requires Bluetooth Enabled device for programming (provided by others)
4 Not available with VWS2
5 Uses SBB box as standard on this model
FOOTNOTES
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM9 5°C 9W CEC Title 20 Emergency
EMCT8 4, 5 -20°C 8W CEC Title 20
Emergency
PROTECTION
BLANK None
FUSE/SXXX Fuse - Single-line Voltage (120V, 277V)
FUSE/DXXX Fuse - Dual-line Voltage (208V, 240V)
SP1 10KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
SP2 20KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
WA L L  PA C K  2 . 0
CERTIFICATION
IDA DarkSky
Approved
ACCESSORIES
BLANK None
+VW2-SBB/xxx6 Surface Back box (xxx=finish)
REV: 04/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4
LED SYSTEMS INFO1
LENS
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTS²